
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

No. 

28 

57A 

8 

99 

37 

32 

23 

51 

85 

33A 

44y 

113 

117 

53 

44 

6 

17 

67 

8A 

110 

25 

41 

42 

334 

048 

58 

57 

Name 

Jesse Prather 

Logan Dernoshek 

Marcus Pillion 

Daniel Furey 

Michael Leveque 

Greg Wold 

Elliott Barron 

Daniel Ruehs 

Michael Blaha 

Andrew Cannon 

Jim Dentici 

Hunter Barron 

Steve Nichols 

Charles Darrow 

Allen Goode 

R. David Jones 

Steve Walker 

Donovan Cheek 

Richard Bateman 

Elliott O. Barron 

Willis Murphey Jr 

Joseph Plunkett 

V Carl George 

Steve Kupferman 

Christopher Newcomer 

Joe Claudy 

David Roberts 

Class 

3CP 

3DP 

3CP 

4BP 

3DP 

1CS 

1F 

4BP 

3BS 

4AP 

1CS 

1F 

3DP 

1FP 

3DP 

1F 

3BS 

3EP 

1GT 

1F 

1F 

1CS 

1FP 

4NC 

1FP 

1F 

4BP 

Laps 

13 

7 

12 

9 

10 

9 

10 

8 

11 

12 

9 

8 

12 

10 

12 

11 

9 

12 

12 

9 

11 

11 

2 

10 

9 

4 

Best Tm 

1:48.760 

1:53.897 

1:54.339 

1:55.744 

1:55.747 

1:56.332 

1:56.466 

1:57.036 

1:57.822 

1:58.282 

1:59.402 

1:59.657 

2:00.551 

2:00.597 

2:01.160 

2:02.498 

2:02.855 

2:03.596 

2:03.653 

2:03.791 

2:04.976 

2:07.307 

2:07.865 

2:18.683 

2:23.135 

2:23.514 

2nd Best 

1:48.772 

1:54.905 

1:55.538 

1:56.365 

1:56.237 

1:56.897 

1:56.733 

1:59.096 

1:58.156 

1:59.472 

1:59.556 

2:00.646 

2:00.809 

2:00.725 

2:01.410 

2:03.655 

2:03.504 

2:03.697 

2:03.972 

2:05.200 

2:04.983 

2:07.704 

2:36.498 

2:20.250 

2:24.384 

2:30.166 

Year 

1961 

1966 

1960 

1956 

1966 

1964 

1972 

1959 

1971 

1964 

1972 

1969 

1966 

1967 

1967 

1969 

1965 

1967 

1979 

1963 

1969 

1967 

1959 

1967 

1962 

1972 

1956 

Make/Model 

Elva Courier 

Chevrolet Yenko Stinger Corvair 

Porsche 356B Coupe 

Ford Thunderbird R 

Yenko Stinger 

Austin Cooper S 

Pegasus FV 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Datsun 510 

Alfa Romeo TZ1 

Fiat 128SL 

Kellison Mach 1 

MG B 

Triumph Spitfire 

Triumph TR4A 

Zinc FV 

BMW 1800 Ti 

Porsche 912 

Datsun B210 

Kellison FV 

Lynx B Formula Vee 

Austin Cooper S 

MG A Sebring Cpe 

Bobsy SR4 

Austin Healey Sprite 

Zink FVee 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Engine 

1798cc 

164cid 

1620cc 

299cid 

164cid 

1310cc 

1200cc 

283cid 

1643cc 

1570cc 

1290cc 

1800cc 

1296cc 

2186cc 

1200cc 

1790cc 

1582cc 

1200cc 

1200cc 

1200cc 

1275cc 

1622cc 

1600cc 

1309cc 

1200cc 

283cid 

Color 

Red 

White/Blue 

Black 

White 

White/Blue 

Black/Yellow 

Silver/Yellow 

White 

Blue/White 

Red/White 

Yellow 

Red/White 

White 

White 

White 

Yellow/Blue 

Silver 

Yellow 

Red 

Red/Silver 

Yellow/Red 

Yellow/Green 

Green 

Orange 

Green 

White 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Announcements 

#57 - No transponder detected - Not timed 

Printed: 6/15/2017 2:32:16 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

Brickyard Vintage Racing Invitational 

Group  1, 3, 4 

Group 1 3 4 Practice 2 

Practice started at 14:05:37 

Indianapolis Motor Speedway 2.430 miles 

6/15/2017 02:05 PM 


